Product specifications
Eaton C30CNM30B03H0
Catalog Number: C30CNM30B03H0
Eaton C30CN mechanically held lighting contactor, 30 A, 1 NO, 3
NO 0 NC, 30 A, Three-pole, Three-wire, Mechanically and
electrically held, C30 Series, Lighting contactors, 240 V
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton C30CN mechanically held lighting
contactor
C30CNM30B03H0
782116134588
7.39 in 3.86 in
4.18 in 3 lb
1 year UL Listed
CSA Certified
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
C30CN
Resources
Lighting contactors
Eaton's Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection
Quick Selector - Lighting Contactors
Eaton Specification Sheet - C30CNM30B03H0
Series Brochures
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets